until it has provided the City with evidence of the following insurance coverage, in 
addition to the coverage required under Section 7.2 of the General Contract Terms and 
Provisions, revised November 8, 2016. 

4.1 Crime Insurance, including Employee Dishonest/Fidelity coverage, for a 
minimum of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) per employee or one 
hundred thousand dollars ($100,000.00) blanket limit.  This coverage protects 
the Contractor against loss by the theft or mysterious disappearance of property 
by any of Contractor’s employees or third parties while said property is in the